
Meetings (First Mondays)
Meetings will start at 6:45 p.m. 	� February 5

		  April 2

		  June 4

		  October 1

		  November 5

Potluck/Bingo (Third Fridays)
Drinks/socializing around 6:00, potluck served at 7:00

2018 Theme A – H G – N O – Z

February 16 Valentine’s Day Entrée Salad/Appetizers Desserts

March 16 St. Patrick’s Day Desserts Entrée Salad/Appetizers

April 20 Spring Salad/Appetizers Desserts Entrée

May 18 Cinco de Mayo Entrée Salad/Appetizers Desserts

June 15 Italian Night Desserts Entrée Salad/Appetizers

July 20 Western Night Salad/Appetizers Desserts Entrée

August No potluck/bingo

September 21 Oktoberfest Entrée Salad/Appetizers Desserts

October 19 Halloween Desserts Entrée Salad/Appetizers

November 16 Thanksgiving Salad/Appetizers Desserts Entrée

Special Events/Activities
Times below in detailed calendar. Details to follow in newsletters.

Saturday, January 13	 Kolping Clean-Up

Sunday, January 21	 Installation Luncheon

Sunday, March 25	 Easter Mass & Brunch

May – to be determined	 Casino Trip

July 28 	 Rummage Sale

September 7-10	 Kolping Convention – Philadelphia

Sunday, December 2	 Christmas Mass & Brunch
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BY MONTH

2018 Time Event

Monday, January 1 No meeting.

Saturday, January 13 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Kolping Clean-up

Sunday, January 21 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Installation Luncheon

Monday, February 5 6:45 p.m. Board and Regular Meeting

Friday, February 16 6:00 p.m.
Valentine’s Day Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Entrée G – N | Salad/Appetizers O – Z | Desserts

Monday, March 5 No meeting.

Friday, March 16 6:00 p.m.
St. Patrick’s Day Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Desserts G – N | Entrée O – Z | Salad/Appetizers

Sunday, March 25 10:00 a.m. Easter Mass & Brunch

Monday, April 2 6:45 p.m. Regular Meeting

Friday, April 20 6:00 p.m.
Spring Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Salad/Appetizers G – N | Desserts O – Z | Entrée

Monday, May 7 No meeting.

Friday, May 18 6:00 p.m.
Cinco de Mayo Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Entrée G – N | Salad/Appetizers O – Z | Desserts

May to be determined to be determined River Rock Casino Trip

Monday, June 4 6:45 p.m. Regular Meeting

Friday, June 15 6:00 p.m.
Italian Night Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Desserts G – N | Entrée O – Z | Salad/Appetizers
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BY MONTH

2018 Time Event

Monday, July 2 No meeting.

Friday, July 20 6:00 p.m.
Western Night Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Salad/Appetizers G – N | Desserts O – Z | Entrée

Saturday, July 28 9:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. Rummage Sale

August No meetings or potlucks – Happy Summer!

Monday, September 1 No meeting.

Friday – Monday, September 7 – 10 Kolping Convention, Philadelphia

Friday, September 21 6:00 p.m.
Oktoberfest Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Entrée G – N | Salad/Appetizers O – Z | Desserts

Monday, October 1 6:45 p.m. Board and Regular Meeting

Friday, October 19 6:00 p.m.
Halloween Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Desserts G – N | Entrée O – Z | Salad/Appetizers

Monday, November 5 6:45 p.m. Regular Meeting

Friday, November 16 6:00 p.m.
Thanksgiving Potluck/Bingo

A – H | Salad/Appetizers G – N | Desserts O – Z | Entrée

Sunday, December 2 10:00 a.m. Christmas Mass & Brunch


